	fic Power		
승규는 그는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것을 가지 않는 것 같아. 것이 같아요.	Box 728 ath Falls, Or.	97601	ER No. <u>41360-611</u> WO No. <u>01083147</u>
	ΙΙΝΓ	DERGROUND	
4633	RIGHT-O	F-WAY EASEN (Individual)	NENTVol. male Page 282
poration doing busine right-of-way, <u>ten (</u> ductors and all neces face or subsurface mo pas and along the fo	as as Pacific Power & 10) feet in w sary or desirable appur punted transformers, su ollowing described real	Light Company, its succ ridth, for an electric un tenances (including but urface mounted connecti property in	r plural), do hereby grant to PacifiCorp, a cessors and assigns, (Grantec), an easemen derground distribution line of one or mor- not limited to the right to install conduits ion boxes and meter cabinets) over, under Klamath County, Stat
Oregon	, to w	it:	
	all in Townsh		Quarter (SE ¹) of nge 8 East, of the
			• • • • • • •
the location and	course of said right-of	way are approximately rence made a part hereof	as shown on the sketch attached as

Grantor shall have the right to use the lands subject to the above-described casement for all purposes not inconsistent with the uses and purposes herein set forth; provided that Grantor shall not build or erect any structure upon the right-of-way without the prior written consent of Grantee.

All rights hereunder shall cease if and when such line shall have been abandoned.

Dated this	9TH day of AUGUST	<u>, 1996</u> .	
Dan Dam		\L)	(SEAL)
Mathen	- High (SE/	\L)	(SEAL)
STATE OF			
County of		,	
On this		, 19	, personally appeared before me
to me known	for said State, the within named n to be the identical person me that ioned.		executed the foregoing instrument, y and voluntarily for the uses and

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal the day and year above written.

Notary Public for	
Residing at	
My commission expires:	
	ν



80

ŝ

28244 EXHIBIT A Grantor: Munsell, Linda R. Work Order No. 41360-01083147 RIW N 32°W FROM POLE "33 FOR 559 THEN NHOPE FOR 114 PW 10 WIDE S' EACH SIDE OF PRIMARY AS INSTALLED M 673 10 - Well Cala ¥ 5/33 DISTRICT KLAMATH FALLS PACIFIC POWER MUNGEL LIDA E R SKETCH 1=200

	SC	ALE
12004 2726	 	-

R.C.

W.O.

41360

48313

医电子关 医结核病 化二丁基氨基化 的过去式和过去分词 人名法尔尔 法保持的 网络那根 普通 化分解分子	
State of California	
County of <u>Sm Mateo</u>	
on Amount 9, 1996 before	me, David A Tuckwell Notary Public, Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Nothry Public")
Date Date	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notifry Public")
	sell and Matthew Pietryka
personally known to me – OR – Aproved t	to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is fare subscribed to the within instrument
	and acknowledged to me that be she they executed the same in bis/ben/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by
DAVID A. TUCKWELL Commission # 1086416	his/bet/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s),
Notary Public California San Mateo County	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted,
My Comm. Expires Feb 4, 2000	executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	1911.514
	SignalDre of Notary Public
	- OPTIONAL
Though the information below is not required by law, in fraudulent removal and t	it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent reattachment of this form to another document.
Title or Type of Document: <u>Undergrou</u> Document Date: <u>Avaus 1 9, 1996</u>	Right of Way Fase ment
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1996</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Number of Pages: Two
Document Date: August 9, 1956	S Number of Pages: <u>Two</u>
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1996</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Number of Pages: Two
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1956</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: <u>Linda R. Munsell</u>	s) Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u>
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1996</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Individual Corporate Officer	s) Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Individual Corporate Officer
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1996</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u>	s) Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u>
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1996</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Individual Corporate Officer	s) Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pietryka</u> Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited - General Attorney-in-Fact
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1996</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — □ Limited □ General Attorney-in-Fact □ Trustee	Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Signer's Signer's
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1996</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pietryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: <u>Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: <u>Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: <u>Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's </u></u></u></u>
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1996</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Dimited Deneral Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pietryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pietryka</u> Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1996</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1996</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pietryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: <u>Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: <u>Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: <u>Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's </u></u></u></u>
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1996</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1996</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here
Document Date: <u>August 9, 1956</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Signer's Name: <u>Linde R. Munsell</u> Partner	Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Officer Other: Signer Is Representing:
Document Date:August 9, /9966 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Name: Linde R. Munsell Signer's Name: Linde R. Munsell Original Original Partner	Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing:
Document Date:August 9, /956 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: R. Mussell Signer's Name: R. Mussell Signer Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing: E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Signer's Name: <u>Matthew Pictryka</u> Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing:

У